
CONTACT LIST FOR CERTIFICATES ISSUED TO ALT FUEL CONVERTERS 

LIGHT DUTY VEHICLE/TRUCK CONVERTERS 

Converter Company Name Street/PO Box Address City State/Province Postal Code Contact Person Title Phone FAX E-Mail 

Baytech Corporation P.O. Box 1148 Los Altos CA 94023 Rebecca Royer President 650-949-1976 650-949-1970 rjroyer@baytechcorp.com 

Oklahoma 
DRV Energy, Inc. 1225 S.E. 29th Street City OK 73129 Sheri Vanhooser President 405-670-9099 405-670-9200 sheridrv@juno.com 

ECO Fuel Systems, Inc. #2-20043 92A Avenue Langley British Columbia VIM 3A5 Andre Padovani President 604-888-8384 604-888-6607 andre@ecofuel.com 

EDPRO Equipment, Inc. 520 Sovereign Road London Ontario N5V 4K4 Scott Davis Vice President 519-690-0000 519-455-7553 sdavis@edproenrgy.com 

1170 E. Deer Valley Rd 
Parnell USA, Incorporated Ste 101 Phoenix AZ 85024 Tom Campbell President 623-581-8335 623-581-8336 tac@parnellusa.com 

Technocarb Equipment, Ltd. 30488 Great Northern Ave. Abbotsford British Columbia V2T 6H4 John Carter President 604-854-6264 604-854-6802 carter@technocarb.com 

Transportation 
Yellow Checker Star Transportation 3950 W. Tompkins Ave. Las Vegas NV 89103 Sal Mosca Director 702-873-8012 702-873-4074 salmosca@aol.com 

HEAVY DUTY CONVERTERS 

Baytech Corporation P.O. Box 1148 Los Altos CA 94023 Rebecca Royer President 650-949-1976 650-949-1970 rjroyer@baytechcorp.com 

Rochester Cert 
Bi-Phase technologies, LLC 3253 Doral Dr. Hills MI 48309 John Oldani Representative 248-375-9652 530-364-6341 johnoldani@hotmail.com 

Oklahoma 
DRV Energy, Inc. 1225 S.E. 29th Street City OK 73129 Sheri Vanhooser President 405-670-9099 405-670-9200 sheridrv@juno.com 

519-576-4270 
GFI/Teleflex Control Systems 100 Hollinger Crescent Kitchener Ontario N2K 2Z3 Alex Lawson President ext 247 519-576-6542 alawson@teleflexgfi.com 

Cert Khay@ImpcoTechnologies. 
IMPCO Technologies 16804 Gridley Place Cerritos CA 90703 Karen Szabo Hay Representative 562-274-0245 949-480-0663 com 

Lake Cert 
Quantum Technologies 25242 Arctic Ocean Drive Forest CA 92630 Karen Szabo Hay Representative 949-930-3489 240-526-7714 Khay@qtww.com 

Technocarb Equipment, Ltd. 30488 Great Northern Ave. Abbotsford British Columbia V2T 6H4 John Carter President 604-854-6264 604-854-6802 carter@technocarb.com 


